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pET-Dual-N-His-TEV (W& B R HRLRAL)
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D2934-1pg pET-Dual-N-His-TEV (XU [ 5 1% %14 kL) lng
D2934-100pg pET-Dual-N-His-TEV (XU [ J7 1% 15 FUkL) 100pg
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» pET-Dual-N-His-TEV & —F H T 76 KT B b s RO R AW Rl H &R AW TR, A FURERIE R H W& A, Hrp—Fp
Al LAy b Hiskr%s It HHiskr % 56 TEVER HEE R VI &5 . AFURLE S A2 5 BEAL S (MCS), A2 BN ST — 4
T7)3 8 FNactAE 1 Al —MZ A 45 & 67 5 (Ribosome binding site, rbs), [FI#S AT LLE T R IERACEAPEE (IPTG)HES T
mERUR S I ERAKRIE. AR NE S EERYM.

> EHERIAH A HIE ARSNGB RIA 1) 3 R v B B0 S — AN 2 R AL, R A 5 AR IR R R v B A
N AL . IXFRE AL, AT B AR A Hishr B MR AR AV AR NG Hishr 2 5 58— AN 2 s AL 5
2 BB TEVE AR A B K FFIENLYFQG, M IR 7 5 NGAGAACCTGTACTTCCAAGGG, R EHMEAR S
YA JE P HTEV R A UIBR s BETE S5 — A 2 s B AU H 8 A NG [ Hiskr 2% . TEV AR ARSEEY) & A 7E LT 51 IQRIG
28], RUCAERED] 2 BRHishR 28 B IHE 28— A2 s B 05 B MR A NG 2 B F — MM R ERIREG. 2488, APt ar
PLRTESE — /N2 oA s dli N H IR, X PR AR IA — AN B A N Hishr 2R TEVIR A7 AU H 8 H .

» pET-Dual-N-His-TEV Jfi #(5438bp) 1) FE #E 41 F :

BamHI (125)
TEV site EcoRI (131)
/ SaclI (141)
RBS Ascl (144)

(30) Xbal [/ PstI - SbfI (154)
Sall (156)

lac operator! \ /[ / HindIII (162)
[/ NotI (169)

{77 promoter
——lac operator]

Ndel (316)
~_ BgIII (323)

) ~~ Mfel (329)
6()00 |Uw ﬂ ﬂ EcoRV (337)
~ Fsel (346)
B S-Tag AatII (364)
2% KpnI (370)
R < XhoI (372)

(4676) MIul
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> pET-Dual-N-His-TEV JJi fi 1) 1 ZA5 B U F -

Feature Nucleotide Position
lac operator-1 3-27
His-taq 74-103
TEV site sequence 104-124
Multiple cloning sites-1 (BamHI-NotI) 125-168
T7 promoter-2 232-250
lac operator-2 251-275

Multiple cloing sites-2 (Ndel-Xhol) 316-372



S Tag coding sequence
T7 terminator

f1 origin

AmpR coding sequence
pBR322 origin

lacI coding sequence
T7 promoter-1

» pET-Dual-N-His-TEV {40 B T
Lac operator-1
1 GGGGAATTGT GAGCGGATAA

CCCCTTAACA CTCGCCTATT

rbs
51 CTTTAAGAAG GAGATATACC
GAAATTCTTC CTCTATATGG
TEV Squence

CAATTCCCCT CTAGAAATAA
GTTAAGGGGA GATCTTTATT
His tag

ATGCATCACC
TACGTAGTGG

CACGAGAACC TGTACTTCCA
GTGCTCTTGG ACATGAAGGT

101

l BamHI
AGGGGGATCC

TCCCCCTAGG

NotI

Sall HindIII
TGCAGGTCGA CAAGCTTGCG

ACGTCCAGCT GTTCGAACGC

151

ATCGTATTGT ACACGGCCGC
TAGCATAACA TGTGCCGGCG
Lac operator-2

GGAATTGTGA GCGGATAACA
CCTTAACACT CGCCTATTGT

Rbs NdeI
AAGAAGGAGA TATACATATG
TTCTTCCTCT ATATGTATAC
AatII KpnI

GCGATCGCTG ACGTCGGTAC
CGCTAGCGAC TGCAGCCATG

201

251

301

351

» pET-Dual-N-His-TEVH % A [ B Y147 5 (Restriction enzymes that do not cut pET-Dual-N-His-TEV)f.$:

GCCGCTAATG
CGGCGATTAC

ATAATCGAAA
TATTAGCTTT

ATTCCCCATC
TAAGGGGTAG

BglII Mfel

GCAGATCTCA
CGTCTAGAGT
Xhol
CCTCGAGICT
GGAGCTCAGA

ATCACCATCA
TAGTGGTAGT

EcoRI SacI
GAATTCGAGC

CTTAAGCTCG

CTTAAGTCGA
GAATTCAGCT

TTTTGTTTAA
AAAACAAATT

CCATCACCAT
GGTAGTGGTA

AscI PstI
TCGGCGCGCC

AGCCGCGCGG

ACAGAAAGTA
TGTCTTTCAT

T7 promoter-2

TTAATACGAC
AATTATGCTG

TTAGTATATT
AATCATATAA
EcoRV
ATTGGATATC
TAACCTATAG

GGTAAAGAAA
CCATTTCTTT

TCACTATAGG
AGTGATATCC

AGTTAAGTAT
TCAATTCATA
Fsel
GGCCGGCCAC
CCGGCCGGTG

BmtI BseRI
MscI Ncol
PshAT RsrII
Spel Srfl

EcoRV GAT|ATC
Fsel GG, CCGG"CC
Fspl TGC | GCA
HindII AAGCT, T
Hpal GTT|AAC
KpnI G,GTAC C
Mfel C AATT, G
Mlul A" CGCG, T
Ndel CA TA, TG
NotI GC*GGCC, GC
NsiI A,TGCA™T
PacT TTA,AT TAA
PaeR71 C TCGA, G
PciI A" CATG,T
Pf1FI GACN N, NGTC
PpuMI RG GWC,CY
PsiI TTA | TAA

Agel Alel BbvCI BmgBI
BsmI BstBI Bsu361I CspCI
Nrul PaqgCI Pmel PmlT
SexATI SfirT Smal SnaBI
Swal TspMI Xmal
» pET-Dual-N-His-TEV 5 [{] LB 1) 457 55 (Restriction enzymes that cut pET-Dual-N-His-TEV) .45
AatII G,ACGT" C 364
Acc65I G GTAC, C 366
Af1TIT C TTAA,G 181
AhdI GACNN, N "NNGTC 1206
AlwNI CAG,NNN"CTG 2400
Apal G,GGCC C 4469
AscI GG CGCG, CC 144
AsiSI GCG, AT "CGC 353
Aval C YCGR, G 376
AvrIT C'CTAG, G 451
Bael , (N) s (N);,(ACNNNNGTAYC (N),, (N)s° 345
BamHI G GATC, C 125
BclI T GATC,A 4662
BfuAl ACCTGCNNNN " NNNN, 143
BglI GCCN, NNN "NGGC 1324
BglII A GATC, T 323
BlpI GC TNA, GC 469
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384-428
480-527
564-1019
1134-1994
2168-2756
3949-5031
5422-5438

BsiWI
Nhel
SacIlI
Stul

337
342
1429
162
4174
366
329
4676
316
169
71
445
372
2812
3070
3807
922
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BpulOI CC TNA,GC 3707 PspOMI G GGCC,C
Bsal GGTCTCN "NNNN, 1268 PspXI VC TCGA, GB
BsoBI C YCGR, G 372 PstI C,TGCA"G
BspDI AT CG, AT 5401 SacI G,AGCT C
BspMI ACCTGCNNNN " NNNN, 143 Sall G TCGA,C
BspQI GCTCTTCN "NNN, 2929 SaplI GCTCTTCN "NNN,
BsrGI T GTAC,A 208 SbfI CC, TGCA GG
BstAPI GCAN, NNN "NTGC 4997 Scal AGT|ACT
BstEIT G GTNAC, C 4494 SgrAIl CR"CCGG, YG
BstZ1l7I GTA|TAC 3045 SphI G,CATG"C
Btgl C'CRYG, G 5239 Sspl AAT |ATT
Clal AT CG,AT 5401 TthlllI GACN'N, NGTC
DraIII CAC, NNN " GTG 794 Xbal T CTAG, A
Eco53kI GAG|CTC 139 XholI C TCGA, G
EcoNI CCTNN "N, NNAGG 5144 Zral GAC|GTC
EcoRI G AATT, C 131
> pET-Dual-N-His-TEV JA0 m] A FH (100 /7 51 4 5 F1 U F
MCSI-N Primer (5391-5409): 5'-AGGATCGAGATCGATCTCG-3'
MCSI1-C Primer (226-207): 5'-GATTATGCGGCCGTGTACAA-3'
MCS2-N Primer (207-226): 5-TTGTACACGGCCGCATAATC-3'
> pET-Dual-N-His-TEV[{] 4[5 {5 215 S % 2 = KW iz TR (s 2 .
BEE
L] 77 i A4 R (2B
D2934-1ng pET-Dual-N-His-TEV lpg
D2934-100pg pET-Dual-N-His-TEV 100pg
TAURE L
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> NTRRINZENERE, B KERIFE kP BRI

{E AR -

RV RIS TAEM DL R, WA AT BT LI AR AT AN
> AP RAUR T N ZRIRAEE R, A TR Wiy, AT ez, AMIERT HEEEn.

4469
372
150
137
156

2929
150

1687

5357

5205

1002

3070

30
372
362
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3. pET-Dual-N-His-TEV JFURLAE H 22 50 37 i 38 A Wi U) i mT DA AR ZRIK I F SRR, R 3 (0 R mT B BT VR B AU N R IE

T o
HEX/~m:
7 R 77 i A4 R (2B
D2902-1pg pET-N-His-C-His lpg
D2902-100pg pET-N-His-C-His 100pg
D2905-1pg pET-N-His-TEV lpg
D2905-100pg pET-N-His-TEV 100pg
D2908-1pg pET-N-His-Thrombin-C-His lpg
D2908-100pg pET-N-His-Thrombin-C-His 100pg
D2911-1pg pET-N-GST-Thrombin-C-His lpg
D2911-100pg pET-N-GST-Thrombin-C-His 100pg
D2916-1pg pET-N-GST-PreScission lpg
D2916-100pg PET-N-GST-PreScission 100pug
D2931-1png pET-Dual-N-GST lpg
D2931-100pg pET-Dual-N-GST 100pg
D2933-1pg pET-Dual-N-GST-PreScission lpg
D2933-100pg pET-Dual-N-GST-PreScission 100pg
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P2210 BeyoGold™ His-tag Purification Resin 10ml
P2218 BeyoGold™ His-tag Purification Resin 100ml
P2220 BeyoGold™ His-tag Purification Resin 1000ml
P2226 Hishy 2 & A 20 k7 & 10ml
P2251 BeyoGold™ GST-tag Purification Resin 10ml
P2253 BeyoGold™ GST-tag Purification Resin 100ml
P2255 BeyoGold™ GST-tag Purification Resin 1000ml
P2262 GSTHr&EH 24k 5T & 10ml
P2302 PreScission Protease 100U
P2303 PreScission Protease 500U
P2307 TEV Protease 1000U
P2308 TEV Protease 10000U
AH367 His-tag HLiA >207%
AG768 GSTHifk >207K
AF0174 GST Mouse Monoclonal Antibody 50ul
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